All rights reserved. All registered logos and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2016 Gigastone Corporation
©2016 Dane Elec Corp USA
15770 Laguna Canyon Road
Suite, 100 Irvine, CA 92618
16GB
32GB

Weight:	 0.0220 lbs
Warranty: 	 5 Years
ORDER INFORMATION
	   Capacity	      Part Number	 	UPC Code	 EAN Code
	 16GB	 GS-U316GCNBL-R          		804272747065	 4716814073272
 	 32GB	 GS-U332GCNBL-R	 804272747072	 4716814073289
	 64GB	 GS-U364GCNBL-R	 804272747089	 4716814073296
	 128GB	 	GS-U3128GCNBL-R	 804272747096	 4716814073302
	 256GB	 	GS-U3256GCNBL-R	 	804272747126	 4716814073319
Package Information
Item	 Height	 Length	 Width	 Weight
"4x6" 1 piece	 6"	 4"	 0.5"	 0.05 lbs
"4x6" 4 pieces	 6"	 4"	 2.1"	 0.20 lbs